C O M M E R C I A L  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
Tel: 0114 279 8999         email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk         redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Features
• TP(b) rated diffusers
• Shallow profile, only 9mm deep
• Flicker free driver
• 300 x 1200mm, 600 x 1200mm,
 600 x 600mm & 300 x 600mm options
• Dimmable drivers & emergency conversion
 kits available to order separately
Specification Dimensions
Available in a wide range of sizes and
lumen output options, the popular
Bastion edge-lit panels are ideal
for projects where a balance of
efficiency and cost are
important.
BASTION
EDGE-LIT TP(b) PANELS
Material:
Body & Frame: Aluminium
Diffuser: TP(b) Polypropylene
Colour Temperature: 3000K / 6000K / 4000K
Colour Finish: RAL9016 White
CRI Ra>80
LED Lifetime: L70B50 50,000 Hrs
IP Rating: IP20
IK Rating: IK04
Working Temperature: -20°C to 50°C
Power Factor: 0.9
Electrical Class: Class II
Guarantee: 5 Years
W mm
D mm
L
m
m
Product Code Dimensions
BLP6636 L: 595 x W: 595 x D: 9mm
BLP12336 L: 1195 x W: 295 x D: 9mm
BLP12660 L: 1195 x W: 595 x D: 9mm
BLP6326 L: 595 x W: 295 x D:  9mm
LED IP20230V
 26-60
WATT
3000K
4000K
6000K
IK045
YRS
GUARANTEE
2
YEARS
ON-SITE
WARRANTY
C O M M E R C I A L  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
Tel: 0114 279 8999         email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk         redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley S73 0UF SPEC_COMMERCIAL_0007_BLP_V4
Light Distribution Curve
Automatic Circuit Breaker Type: B6 B10 B13 B16 B20 C10 C13 C16 C20
Rated Current: 6A 10A 13A 16A 20A 10A 13A 16A 20A
Cable (mm): 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5
26W 9 15 20 24 30 15 20 24 30
36W 6 11 14 17 22 11 14 17 22
60W 4 6 8 10 13 6 8 10 13
Maximum Fittings Per Circuit
Product Code Description Wattage Colour Temperature Lumen Output Efficacy Barcodes Net Weight (kg)
BLP6636-30 Bastion 600mm x 600mm TP(b) 36W 3000K 3240 lm 90 lm/W 5055807619851 2.06
BLP6636-40 Bastion 600mm x 600mm TP(b) 36W 4000K 3240 lm 90 lm/W 5055807619868 2.06
BLP6636-60 Bastion 600mm x 600mm TP(b) 36W 6000K 3240 lm 90 lm/W 5055807619875 2.06
BLP12336-30 Bastion 300mm x 1200mm TP(b) 36W 3000K 3240 lm 90 lm/W 5055807620581 2.2
BLP12336-40 Bastion 300mm x 1200mm TP(b) 36W 4000K 3240 lm 90 lm/W 5055807619813 2.2
BLP12336-60 Bastion 300mm x 1200mm TP(b) 36W 6000K 3240 lm 90 lm/W 5055807619820 2.2
BLP12660-30 Bastion 600mm x 1200mm TP(b) 60W 3000K 5400 lm 90 lm/W 5055807620598 4.2
BLP12660-40 Bastion 600mm x 1200mm TP(b) 60W 4000K 5400 lm 90 lm/W 5055807619837 4.2
BLP12660-60 Bastion 600mm x 1200mm TP(b) 60W 6000K 5400 lm 90 lm/W 5055807619844 4.2
BLP6326-30 Bastion 300mm x 600mm TP(b) 26W 3000K 2340 lm 90 lm/W 5055807620604 1.2
BLP6326-40 Bastion 300mm x 600mm TP(b) 26W 4000K 2340 lm 90 lm/W 5055807620499 1.2
BLP6326-60 Bastion 300mm x 600mm TP(b) 26W 6000K 2340 lm 90 lm/W 5055807620505 1.2
Product Code Description Emergency Battery Type Emergency
TITAN/KIT Emergency Conversion Kit LiFeP04 5055807623537
EMLEDKIT3 Emergency Conversion Kit Ni-Cd 5055807619554